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EW2430

V16 Safety Emergency Light

Quick lnstall I Snel installeren l lnstallation rapide l 
lnstallazione rapida I Schnelle lnstallation I Instalación rápida 
I Gyors telepítés I Guia de instalação rápida

12 super bright LED bulbs

Lighting covers 360 degrees in all directions;

Strong magnets on the back can be attached on iron surfaces

Shatterproof, and water-resistant - IP54

Two buttons control Flash function and COB inspection.

0-8 degree angle, lighting is 40-80CD

With high capacity AAA battery, working time: Flashing >4Hours

100% power: 2Hours 7 50% power: 4H

other funtions: Magnetic/Hook/Non-slip

V16 SAFETY
EMERGENCY LIGHT

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION HOW TO USE

WWW.EWENT-ONLINE.COM

2 YEAR WARRANTY

Torch Emergency light

12 super
bright
LED

High intensity LED light. Visibility is can reach over 1 km and 
360 ° thanks to its 12 super-bright LEDs. Its emergency position 
is maximized to avoid possible accidents.
Easy assembly thanks to a powerful Neodymium magnet 
makes it easy for the user to secure it to the roof or metal part 
of their car, truck, van, motorcycle or vehicle. It can be easily 
hung thanks to the provided hook.
Powerful Magnet, can be used in bad weather conditions. 
Withstands winds of more than 80 km / h, heavy rain or snow. It 
works in temperatures between -10ºC and + 50ºC
2 in 1. Emergency light and Torch.
Easy location inside the vehicle that favors being able to put it 
into operation without having to leave the vehicle.
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12 LED super luminosi - Illuminazione a 360°
Magneti ad alta potenza, può essere posizionato su una superficie di ferro
Infrangibile e impermeabile - IP54
Due pulsanti per il controllo illuminazione e l'ispezione COB.
Angolo 0-8 gradi, l'illuminazione è 40-80CD
Funziona con batteria AAA ad alta capacità, tempo di lavoro:
luce intermittente> 4 ore 
100% di potenza: 2 ore / 50% di potenza: 4 ore
Altre funzionalità: magnetico/gancio/antiscivolo

LUCE DI EMERGENZA
E SICUREZZA V16

DESCRIZIONE DEL PRODOTTO COME USARE

Torcia Luce di emergenza
Luce LED ad alta intensità e potenza. La visibilità è superiore a 1 
km e 360 ° grazie a 12 LED, pertanto, la sua posizione di 
emergenza è massimizzata, evitando possibili incidenti.
Facilità di montaggio grazie ad un potente magnete al neodimio 
che rende facile per l'utente fissarlo al tetto o altra parte metallica 
della propria auto, camion, furgone, moto o veicolo in generale. 
Può essere anche appeso grazie al gancio in dotazione.
Potente magnete, può essere utilizzato in condizioni meteorolog-
iche avverse. Resiste a venti superiori a 80 km/h, forti piogge o 
neve. Funziona con temperature comprese tra -10ºC e + 50ºC
Prodotto 2 in 1. Incorpora 2 modalità di utilizzo: luce di emergenza 
e torcia. Grazie alle sue dimensioni può essere riposto all'interno 
dell'abitacolo cosi in caso di emergenza basta metterla in funzione 
senza doversi allontananre dal proprio mezzo.
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12 bombillas LED superbrillantes
La iluminación cubre una dirección de 360 grados;
Parte posterior con imanes fuertes, se puede colocar
sobre una superficie de hierro.
Inastillable y resistente al agua - IP54
Dos botones controlan la función de flash y la inspección COB.
Ángulo de 0-8 grados, la iluminación es de 40-80CD
Con batería AAA de alta capacidad, tiempo de trabajo: intermitente> 4 horas
100% de potencia: 2 horas / 50% de potencia: 4H
otras funciones: Magnético / Gancho / Antideslizante

LUZ DE EMERGENCIA
DE SEGURIDAD V16

DESCRIPCIÓN DEL PRODUCTO MODO DE EMPLEO

Linterna Luz de emergencia
Luz LED de alta intensidad y potencia. La visibilidad es superior 
a 1 km y 360° gracias a sus 12 LED superbrillantes, por lo que 
se maximiza su posición de emergencia evitando posibles 
accidentes. Fácil montaje gracias a un potente imán de 
Neodimio facilita al usuario asegurarlo al techo o parte metálica 
de su automóvil, camión, camioneta, motocicleta o vehículo en 
general. Puede colgarse gracias a su gancho provisto en ella.
Potente Imán, se puede usar en condiciones climáticas 
adversas. Soporta vientos de más de 80 km/h, lluvia intensa o 
nieve. Funciona con temperaturas entre -10ºC y +50ºC
2 en 1. Incorpora 2 modos de uso - Luz de emergencia y 
Linterna. Fácil ubicación dentro del vehículo que favorece poder 
ponerla en funcionamiento sin tener que salir del vehículo.
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(RoHS) 2011/65/EU, 2015/863; (EMC) 2014/30/EU; IDIADA 
PC21020060 olennaisten vaatimusten ja muiden asiaankuuluvien 
säädösten ja ohjeiden mukaisia. Alkuperäinen EU:n yhdenmukai-
suusilmoitus löytyy osoitteesta http://www.ewent-eminent.com

SI • Mi, Ewent s sedežem na naslovu Crocevia 12, 39057 Appiano, 
Italy z izključno odgovornostjo izjavljamo, da je naš izdelek 
EW2430 V16 Varnostna lučka za primer v sili, na katerega se 
nanaša ta izjava, skladen s ključnimi zahtevami in drugimi 
veljavnimi določili smernic (RoHS) 2011/65/EU, 2015/863; (EMC) 
2014/30/EU; IDIADA PC21020060. Izvirna izjava EU o skladnosti 
je na voljo na spletnem mestu at http://www.ewent-eminent.com

GR • Εμείς, Ewent του Crocevia 12, 39057 Appiano, Italy Δηλώνουμε με 
δική μας ευθύνη ότι το προϊόν μας EW2430 Φως έκτακτης ανάγκης και 
ασφάλειας V16, στο οποίο αναφέρεται η παρούσα δήλωση 
συμμορφώνεται με τις βασικές απαιτήσεις και άλλες σχετικές διατάξεις 
των κατευθυντήριων γραμμών (RoHS) 2011/65/EU, 2015/863; (EMC) 
2014/30/EU; IDIADA PC21020060. Η αρχική δήλωση συμμόρφωσης 
ΕΕ βρίσκεται στη διεύθυνση http://www.ewent-eminent.com.

TR • Biz,Ewent 'dan Crocevia 12, 39057 Appiano, Italy İşbu belge ile 
sorumluluğu bize ait olmak üzere beyanı ilgilendiren EW2430 V16 
Güvenlik Acil Durum Işığı, ile ilgili olarak ürünün (RoHS) 2011/65/EU, 
2015/863; (EMC) 2014/30/EU; IDIADA PC21020060 nı ve kılavuzun 
ilgili hükümlerini karşıladığını beyan ederiz. AB uygunluk beyanının 
aslı http://www.ewent-eminent.com’da görülebilir

BG • Ние, Ewent с адрес Crocevia 12, 39057 Appiano, Italy 
Декларираме на своя собствена отговорност, че нашият продукт 
EW2430  V16 аварийно осветление за безопасност, до когото се 
отнася тази декларация, е в съответствие с основните 
изисквания и други приложими разпоредби на насоките (RoHS) 
2011/65/EU, 2015/863; (EMC) 2014/30/EU; IDIADA PC21020060. 
Оригиналната декларация за съответствие на ЕС може да бъде 
намерена на http://www.ewent-eminent.com

CZ • My,Ewent z Crocevia 12, 39057 Appiano, Italy Prohlašujeme 
na naši výhradní odpovědnost, že náš výrobek EW2430 Nouzové 
signální světlo V16 , na který se toto prohlášení vztahuje, je ve 
shodě se základními požadavky a dalšími relevantními 
ustanoveními pravidel (RoHS) 2011/65/EU, 2015/863; (EMC) 
2014/30/EU; IDIADA PC21020060. Původní prohlášení o shodě 
pro EU lze nalézt na adrese http://www.ewent-eminent.com

DK • Vi, Ewent fra Crocevia 12, 39057 Appiano, Italy Erklærer under 
vores eneste ansvar, at vores produkt EW2430 V16 Sikkerhetsnødlys, 
som denne erklæring vedrører, er i  overensstemmelse med 
hovedkravene og andre relevante bestemmelser i retningslinjerne 
(RoHS) 2011/65/EU, 2015/863; (EMC) 2014/30/EU; IDIADA 
PC21020060. Den originale EU-overensstemmelseserklæring kan 
findes på http://www.ewent-eminent.com

NO • Vi, Ewent på Crocevia 12, 39057 Appiano, Italy Erklær under 
vårt eneansvar at produktet vårt, EW2430 V16 sikkerhetsnødlys 
som denne erklæringen gjelder, samsvarer med de grunnleggende 
kravene og andre relevante bestemmelser i retningslinjene (RoHS) 
2011/65/EU, 2015/863; (EMC) 2014/30/EU; IDIADA PC21020060. 
Den opprinnelige EU-samsvarserklæringen finner du på 
http://www.ewent-eminent.com

SE • Vi,Ewent på Crocevia 12, 39057 Appiano, Italy Tillkännager 
under vårt ensamma ansvar att vår produkt EW2430 V16 nödljus 
för säkerhet som denna deklaration avser, överensstämmer med 
de väsentliga kraven och andra relevanta bestämmelser i 
riktlinjerna (RoHS) 2011/65/EU, 2015/863; (EMC) 2014/30/EU; 
IDIADA PC21020060. Den ursprungliga EU-försäkran om 
överensstämmelse finns på http://www.ewent-eminent.com

FI • Me, Ewent osoitteessa Crocevia 12, 39057 Appiano, Italy 
Ilmoitamme pelkästään omalla vastuullamme, että tuotteemme 
EW2430 V16 Turvallisuushätävalo Johon tämä ilmoitus liittyy on

EN • We, Ewent of Crocevia 12, 39057 Appiano, Italy declare 
under our sole responsibility that our product EW2430 V16 Safety 
Emergency Light to which this declaration relates is in conformity 
with the essential requirements and other relevant provisions of 
the guidelines (RoHS) 2011/65/EU, 2015/863; (EMC) 2014/30/EU; 
IDIADA PC21020060. The original EU declaration of conformity 
can be found at http://www.ewent-eminent.com

NL • Wij, Ewent, Crocevia 12, 39057 Appiano, Italy, verklaren 
onder onze enige verantwoordelijkheid dat ons product EW2430 
V16 noodverlichting, waarop deze verklaring betrekking heeft, in 
overeenstemming is met het essentiële eisen en andere 
relevante bepalingen van de richtlijnen (RoHS) 2011/65/EU, 
2015/863; (EMC) 2014/30/EU; IDIADA PC21020060. De 
originele EU-conformiteitsverklaring kan te vinden op: 
http://www.ewent-eminent.com

FR • Nous, Ewent de Crocevia 12, 39057 Appiano, Italy Déclarons 
sous notre entière responsabilité que notre produit EW2430 
Lumière de sécurité et d'urgence V16 auquel cette déclaration se 
rapporte est conforme aux spécifications essentielles et 
dispositions pertinentes de ce manuel (RoHS) 2011/65/EU, 
2015/863; (EMC) 2014/30/EU; IDIADA PC21020060. La 
déclaration de conformité UE originale se trouve sur 
http://www.ewent-eminent.com

IT • Noi di Ewent di Crocevia 12, 39057 Appiano, Italy Dichiariamo 
sotto la nostra esclusiva responsabilità che il nostro prodotto 
EW2430 Luce di emergenza e sicurezza V16 a cui si riferisce la 
presente dichiarazione è conforme ai requisiti essenziali e ad altre 
disposizioni pertinenti delle linee guida di (RoHS) 2011/65/EU, 
2015/863; (EMC) 2014/30/EU; IDIADA PC21020060. La 
dichiarazione di conformità UE originale è disponibile presso 
http://www.ewent-eminent.com

DE • Wir, Ewent mit Crocevia 12, 39057 Appiano, Italy, Erklären in 
alleiniger Verantwortung, dass unser Produkt EW2430 
V16-Sicherheitsnotleuchte auf das sich diese Erklärung bezieht, 
mit den wesentlichen Anforderungen und anderen relevanten 
Bestimmungen der Richtlinien (RoHS) 2011/65/EU, 2015/863; 
(EMC) 2014/30/EU; IDIADA PC21020060. Die originale 
EU-konformitätserklärung finden Sie unter 
http://www.ewent-eminent.com

ES • Nosotros, Ewent de Crocevia 12, 39057 Appiano, Italy 
Declaramos bajo nuestra exclusiva responsabilidad que nuestro 
producto EW2430 Luz de emergencia de seguridad V16 al que 
se refiere esta declaración cumple los requisitos esenciales y 
otras disposiciones pertinentes de las directrices (RoHS) 
2011/65/EU, 2015/863; (EMC) 2014/30/EU; IDIADA 
PC21020060. La declaración de conformidad original de la UE 
se puede encontrar en http://www.ewent-eminent.com

PT • A Ewent sediada em Crocevia 12, 39057 Appiano, Italy 
Declara sob a sua exclusiva responsabilidade que o produto 
EW2430 Luz de emergência de segurança V16 ao qual esta 
declaração se refere, está em conformidade com os requisitos 
essenciais e outras disposições relevantes das diretivas (RoHS) 
2011/65/EU, 2015/863; (EMC) 2014/30/EU; IDIADA PC21020060. 
A declaração de conformidade da UE original pode ser 
consultada em http://www.ewent-eminent.com

HU • "Ewent, Crocevia 12, 39057 Appiano, Italy. Kizárólagos 
felelősségünkre kijelentjük, hogy termékünk  EW2430 Biztonsági 
vészhelyzet lámpa, a nyilatkozat tárgya megfelel az 
iránymutatások alapvető követelményeinek és egyéb vonatkozó 
rendelkezéseinek. (RoHS) 2011/65/EU, 2015/863; (EMC) 
2014/30/EU; IDIADA PC21020060. 
Az eredeti EU-megfelelőségi nyilatkozat megtalálható a következő 
helyen: http://www.ewent-eminent.com
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12 lâmpadas LED super brilhantes
A iluminação cobre uma direção de 360 graus;
Parte inferior com ímanes fortes, pode ser colocado
sobre uma superfície de ferro.
Inquebrável e à prova de água - IP54
Dois botões controlam a função flash e a inspeção COB.
Ângulo de 0-8 graus, a iluminação é 40-80CD
Com bateria AAA de alta capacidade,tempo de trabalho: Flashing >4 horas
100% de potência: 2Horas / 50% de potência: 4H
outras funções: Magnético/Gancho/Não-deslizamento

LUZ DE EMERGÊNCIA
DE SEGURANÇA V16

DESCRIÇÃO DO PRODUTO CÓMO UTILIZAR BATTERY / BATTERIA / BATERÍA / BATERIA

Lanterna Luz de emergência
3 x AAA batteries

3 pile AAA

3 x pilas tipo AAA

3 x baterias AAA

Luz LED de alta intensidade e potência. A visibilidade é 
superior a 1 km e 360° graças aos seus 12 LEDs super-brilhan-
tes, pelo que a sua posição de emergência é maximizada 
evitando possíveis acidentes. Fácil montagem graças a um 
poderoso íman Neodímio facilita o acesso ao utilizador para o 
fixar no telhado ou parte metálica do seu carro, caminhão, 
motociclo ou veículo em geral. Pode ser pendurado graças ao 
seu gancho fornecido nele. Íman poderoso, pode ser usado em 
condições climáticas adversas. Resiste a ventos superiores a 80 
km/h, chuva forte ou neve. Funciona com temperaturas entre -10ºC 
e +50ºC. 2 em 1. Incorpora 2 modos de utilização - Luz de Emergên-
cia e Lanterna. Localização fácil dentro do veículo que favorece a sua 
colocação em funcionamento sem ter que sair do veículo.
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